Vrijstroomafsluiter messing 1
1/4" binnendraad 10bar DN32
type 1410 (0410379)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Bediening

Kleur hendel

Materiaal hendel

Materiaal klep

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Max. temperatuur

Werkdruk

Maat

Lengte

DN

1410

messing

handwiel

groen

polyamide

messing

messing

EPDM

binnendraad

90°C

10 bar

11/4"

94 mm

32

AFMETINGEN

L

94 mm
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PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Met aftap 1/4".
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